
Sl. 

No.

Name of the Vendor & 

Venodor Code No. 

Zone Name of the 

Distributor
Address  Contact Person

Remarks

B M/s. R. B. Pharma 

Pvt. Ltd. 

18, Dakshin Para Road,                     

Kol-63, Ph-24961446

Mr. Animesh Sannigrahi        

(M)-9748047872

MD001

C M/s. Basanti Pharma 145A, D.H.Road, Kol-8,                     

Ph-24883057

Mr. Asoke Sannigrahi        

(M)-9433407214

MD002

D Direct Supply 24B, B. L. Saha Road,               

Kol - 53, Ph-22154506

Mr. O. P. Bharech         (M)- 

9339872618

B M/s. SHIVAM 290/4, Purba Sinthee Cross 

Road, Kol - 30                                      

Ph- 25485721

Mr. Chinmoy Sarkar            

(M)-9433112623/                    

&     9432188955

MD003

C, D Direct Supply Jirat, Hoogly, WB-712501            

Ph- 03213-260776

Mr. Samir Samadder    Ph- 

03213-260776

3 M/s. Vins Bioproducts 

Limited  (V-166/195)  

All 

Zones

M/s. Basanti Pharma 145A, D.H.Road, Kol - 8,             

Ph-24883057

Mr. Asoke Sannigrahi        

(M)-9433407214

MD004

4 M/s. Biological E. Ltd.          

(V-154/121)

All 

Zones

M/s. Jajodia Udyog 19, Bal Mukund Mackar Road, 

Kolkata-7,  Ph-22692240

Mr. Rajesh Jajodia         

(M)-9830056768

MD005

5 M/s. Indian Immunological 

Ltd.                  (V-

351/174) 

All 

Zones

M/s. Basanti Pharma 145A, D.H.Road, Kol - 8,             

Ph-24883057

Mr. Asoke Sannigrahi        

(M)-9433407214

MD006

B M/s. K.S. Pharma. 35/1A & 1B, Canal East Road,                 

Kol - 11, 

Mr. Saifuddin Molla        

(M)-9830508877

MD007

C M/s. Asia Enterprise Uluberia Bazarpara, Uluberia, 

Howrah-711316

Mr. Saifuddin Molla        

(M)-9830508877

MD008 

D M/s. Howrah Pharma Vill+P.O.-Bara Gabberia,      P.S.-

Panchla, Howrah,                 Pin-

711322

Mr. Saifuddin Molla        

(M)-9830508877

MD009

B M/s. Jajodia Udyog 19, Bal Mukund Mackar Road, 

Kolkata-7,                                         

Ph-22692240

Mr. Rajesh Jajodia                 

(M)-9830056768

MD010

C M/s. S.O.S. 

Pharmaceuticals

135A, Chittaranjan Avenue             

3rd Floor, Kol-7

Mr. Rajeev Jajodia       (M)-

9430124476

MD011

D Direct Supply M/s. Vital Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.  Mr. Netai Das                        

(M)- 98306 43484

B M/s. Eureka Biomed Usha Kiran Apartment,                    

75, Dum Dum Park,   Gr. Floor,                 

Kol- 55,            

Mr. Surajit Nandi                   

(M)-9830258581            

/9432421292

MD012

C Direct Supply 193/1, B.L.Saha Road,                      

Kol-53, Ph-24031757

Mr. Sukharanjan Nandi    

(M)-9339962464

D Direct Supply 193/1, B.L.Saha Road,                     

Kol-53, Ph-24031757

Mr. Sukharanjan Nandi    

(M)-9339962464

B Direct Supply 273, Manickpur Ghosalpara,           

24 Pgs(S),  Kol- 55,                                

Ph-033-32464463

Mrs. Debjani Majumder (M)- 

9874186690

C Direct Supply 273, Manickpur Ghosalpara,           

24 Pgs(S),  Kol- 55,                                 

Ph-033-32464463

Mrs. Debjani Majumder (M)- 

9874186690

D M/s. Eureka Biomed Usha Kiran Apartment,                  

75, DumDum Park,   Gr. Floor,          

Kolkata- 700055, 

Mr. Surajit Nandi                     

(M)-9830258581                      

&    9432421292

MD013

B M/s. P.P. Pharma-

ceuticals (P) Ltd. 

49/1A, Anath Nath Dev Lane,         

Kol- 37 ,   Ph- 25566850

Mr. Parimal Saha            

(M)- 9830383185

MD014

C M/s. Dafodil Medical 

Agency

778, R.N. Tagore Road,               

Kol-77, Ph- 25566850

Mr. Priyalal Saha            

(M)- 9830383185

MD015

1 M/s. C.I. Laboratory                    

(V-072/004) 

2 M/s. Bengal Antibiotics                 

(V -460/164) 

Govt. of West Bengal, Dte. of Health Services,

Central Medical Stores, 141, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-14.
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6 M/s. N. I. Pharma-ceutical 

Works (P) Ltd. (V-

033/070) 

M/s. Vital Healthcare Pvt. 

Ltd.                                          

(V-435/055) 

7

8 M/s. Emson  Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 

(V274/098)

9 M/s. Devam Chemicals & 

Pharmaceuticals    (V-

215/211)

10 M/s. Universal Medical 

Products                                   

(V-044/220)



D M/s. Gita Drug &  

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

7/A, Jessore Road (S) , Hatkhola, 

Barasat (Gr. Floor), North 24 

Pargs

Mr. Parimal Saha            

(M)- 9830383185

MD016

B M/s. B. P. Pharma         Bamangachi Station Road, 

Mandalgathi, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Bikash Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9874788123

MD017

C M/s. B & B Enterprise Vill-Kulberia, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Pradip Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9874788124

MD018

D M/s. S. S. Enterprise Bamangachi Station Road, 

(Shyama Market), Vill+P.O.-

Bamangachi,  P.S.-Barasat, Dist.-

24 Pargs(N),Pin-743706

Smt. Sutapa Bhattacharjee               

(M)- 9433409056

MD019

B M/s. S. S. Enterprise Bamangachi Stn Road, (Shyama 

Market), Vill+P.O.-Bamangachi,  

P.S.-Barasat, Dist.-

24Pargs(N),Pin-743706

Smt. Sutapa Bhattacharjee               

(M)- 9433409056

MD020

C M/s. B. P. Pharma         Bamangachi Station Road, 

Mandalgathi, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Bikash Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9830383185

MD021

D M/s. B & B Enterprise Vill-Kulberia, P.O.-Bamangachi  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs,                    

PIN-743706

Mr. Pradip Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9874788124

MD022

B M/s. B & B Enterprise Vill-Kulberia, P.O.-Bamangachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs,                    

PIN-743706

Mr. Pradip Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9874788124

MD023

C M/s. S. S. Enterprise Bamangachi Station Road, 

(Shyama Market), Vill+P.O.-

Bamangachi,  P.S.-Barasat, Dist.-

24 Pargs(N), PIN-743706

Smt. Sutapa Bhattacharjee               

(M)- 9433409056

MD024

D M/s. B. P. Pharma         Bamangachi Stn Road, 

Mandalgathi, P.O-Bamangachi,             

Dist.-24 Pargs(N), PIN-743706

Mr. Bikash Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9830383185

MD025

B M/s. Pharma Traders 507/25, Debendra Nagar,           

Room B,   Kol-74

Mr. Kamal Prasad Dutta   

(M)-9433097674,             &    

9433951527

MD026

C & D Direct Supply 27/2, Patel Nagar Main Road, 

Indore , MP

Mr. Kamal Prasad Dutta   

(M)-9433097674,             &    

9433951527

B M/s. Verges Pharma 

Pvt. Ltd. 

P4, C.I.T. Road, Scheme-VI M, 

Gr. Floor, Kol-54, Ph.23200248

Mr. Bijay Agarwal            

(M)- 9830279114

MD027

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane      

Kol-700003

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD028

D M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane,             

Kol-700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD029

B M/s. C. S. Chem 16/C, Bhagabati Chatterjee 

Street, Belgharia, Kol-56

Mr. Dipak  Dutta                           

Ph-25634632,                 

(M)-9830486901

MD030

C & D Direct Supply 27A, Friends' Row, Kol-75,              

Ph-2418 0426/2429 2749

Mr. R. K. Bose                         

(M)-9433474750, 

B M/s. Chhotaria 

Medicare 

36, Strand Road, 3rd Floor, Room 

No.-12,     Kol-1,                   Ph-

2243 3299

Mr. Sanjay Chhotaria           

(M)- 9831890510

MD031

C M/s. Reveal 74, Dr. Suresh Chandra Banerjee 

Road, Kol-10,           Ph-033-

30021468

Mr. Pulak Das ,                         

(M)- 98041 71390/  

9903712700

MD032

17 M/s. Srikara Parenterals  

Pvt. Ltd.                            

(V-386/119)

M/s. Ives Drugs (I)                      

Pvt. Ltd.                                             

(V-028/127)

11

12 M/s. Emma Drugs & 

Chemicals.                               

(V-091/071)

13 M/s. G. M. 

Pharmaceuticals                      

(V-360/124)

M/s. Alpha            

Pharmaceuticals              

(V-291/168) 

16

14 M/s. Inven Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd.                

(V-201/222) 

M/s. D. J. Laboratories  

Pvt. Ltd.                              

(V-212/014)

15



D M/s. Sai 

Pharmaceuticals

26/4 Durga Prasanna 

Paramhansha Road,              Kol-

47, Ph-24197800

Mr. Naresh Kr. Agarwal                       

(M)- 9831890510

MD033

B M/s. Medifield 179/1, Bangur Avenue, Block-C, 

Kolkata-55, Ph-25741156,3644

Mr. Kashinath Sarkar           

(M)- 9830034556

MD034

C M/s. Medifair 117/3, Bangur Avenue, Block-C, 

Kolkata-55, Ph-25741156,3823

Mr. Kashinath Sarkar          

(M)- 9830034556

MD035

D M/s. Eastern 

Enterprise 

2/1 Block-A, Bangur Avenue,  

Kolkata-55, Ph-25741156,3823

Mr. Sukumar Bhowmick    

(M)-9830407190

MD036

19 M/s. Aditya Birla 

Chemicals (India ) Ltd.  (V-

474/205)  

All 

Zones

M/s. R. K. Sil & 

Company

55/1B, Badridas Temple Street, 

Kolkata-4,

Mr.  Amar Sil                 (M)-

9830258095

MD037

B M/s. Medipharma 8C, Chetla Road, Kol-27,             

Ph-22357426/25479986   

Mr. B. K. Maheswari                

(M)- 9831078773

MD038

C M/s. Bharat Surgicals 

& Medical Enterprise

117B, Chittaranjan Avenue,          

Kol-73,                                                  

Ph-22357426/25479986

Smt.  B. K. Maheswari                

(M)- 9831078773

MD039

D M/s. Drugs & 

Diagnostics 

Distributors

8C, Chetla Road, Kol-27,               

Ph-22357426/25479986,  

24799506/22352547   

Mr. Veena  Maheswari           

Ph-24799506

MD040

B M/s. G. K. Traders 179(94), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25929494

Mr. Prabir Banerjee             

(M)-9836197625

MD041

C M/s. M. P. Agency 94(179), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25948853

Mr. Sanjay Roy                    

(M)-9143228883

MD042

D M/s. Modak Medicine 

House

28/2, S. M. Ali Road,                    

P.O.-Barackpur, P.S.-Titagarh,            

Kol-120, Ph-033-2592 1013

Mr. Goutam Shil              

(M)- 91432 17150

MD043

B M/s. G. K. Traders 179(94), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25929494

Mr. Prabir Banerjee             

(M)-9836197625

MD044

C M/s. M. P. Agency 94(179), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25948853

Mr. Sanjay Roy                    

(M)-9143228883

MD045

D M/s. Modak Medicine 

House

28/2, S. M. Ali Road,                    

P.O.-Barackpur, P.S.-Titagarh,            

Kol-120, Ph-033-2592 1013

Mr. Goutam Shil              

(M)- 91432 17150

MD046

B M/s. M. P. Agency 94(179), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25948853

Mr. Sanjay Roy                    

(M)-9143228883

MD047

C M/s. Modak Medicine 

House

28/2, S. M. Ali Road,                    

P.O.-Barackpur, P.S.-Titagarh,            

Kol-120, Ph-033-2592 1013

Mr. Goutam Shil              

(M)- 91432 17150

MD048

D M/s. G. K. Traders 179(94), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25929494

Mr. Prabir Banerjee             

(M)-9836197625

MD049

B M/s. Modak Medicine 

House

28/2, S. M. Ali Road,                    

P.O.-Barackpur, P.S.-Titagarh,            

Kol-120, Ph-033-2592 1013

Mr. Goutam Shil              

(M)- 91432 17150

MD050

C M/s. G. K. Traders 179(94), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25929494

Mr. Prabir Banerjee             

(M)-9836197625

MD051

20 M/s. Bengal Surgicals 

Limited                             

(V-041/185)

21 M/s. Stadmed Private 

Limited                              

(V-135/180)

22 M/s. Hindustan 

Pharmaceuticals                          

(V-191/194)

23 M/s.Ronald Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd.                         

(V-117/125)

18 M/s. Bronkol  Pvt. Ltd.                           

(V-053/133)

24 M/s. Mahendra Chemicals                      

(V-078/104)



D M/s. M. P. Agency 94(179), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25948853

Mr. Sanjay Roy                    

(M)-9143228883

MD052

B M/s. B. P. Pharma         Bamangachi Stn Road, 

Mandalgathi, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Bikash Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9874788123

MD053

C M/s. Ranisati 

Pharmaceuticals

4, Tarachand Dutta Street,      

Kolkata-73,                                   

Ph-033-2234-1272/1409

Mr. K.L.Tulsyan                 

(M)-9433963392

MD054

D M/s. B & B Enterprise Vill-Kulberia, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Pradip Bhattacharjee                        

(M)- 9874788124

MD055

B M/s. Universal 

Pharma Agency

185A, Bloock B, Lake Town, 

Kolkata-700 089,                         

Ph-2534 4910, 2521 4586

Mr. P. C. Guha                   

(M)- 9830037118

MD056

C M/s. Biva Chem. 428, Purba Sinthee Road Bye 

Lane, Maidan Pally, Kol-30

Mr. Tapan kr. Sen             

(M)-9830523506                                   

MD057

D Direct Supply F-9/15, MIDC, Nagpur-440016 Ph-

07104-329261/                    (M)-

9823016386

Mr. S.N.Roy                     

(M)-9830037118 

/9836774742

B M/s. Science Chem 8A/1, Ananda Palit Road,                

Kol-14, (M)-9830126348

Mr. Partha  Pratim Dutta                                           

(M)-   9143067348

MD058

C M/s. Rishabh Trading 

Co.

8A/1, Ananda Palit Road,                

Kol-14, (M)-9830126348

Mr. Partha  Pratim Dutta                                           

(M)-   9143067348

MD059

D Direct Supply 5, Kusthia Road, Kol-39,             

Ph.-2343-0322/0323

Mr. Sekhar Ghosh         (M)- 

9831853759

B M/s. Prime Marketing 133/1, Srirampur Road (S), KOL-

84, PH-24307032

Mr. Subir Das,                     

(M)- 9831891698

MD060

C Direct Supply 31, Wards Institution Street, P.O.--

Maniktola, Kol-70006,              Ph.-

23525417

Mr. Shiladitya Mazumder 

(M)-  9830065196

D M/s. Garia Medical 

Agengy 

400 C/1D, N.S.C. Bose Road, Kol-

47, Ph-2430 5545/4640 

Mr. Atul Dubey                   

(M)- 9475413719

MD061

B M/s. R. B. Pharma 

Pvt. Ltd. 

18, Dakshin Para Road,          Kol-

63, Ph-24961446

Mr. Asoke Sannigrahi        

(M)-9433407214

MD062

C M/s. Basanti Pharma 145A, D.H.Road,Barisa, Silpara, 

Kol -700008,                               

Ph-24883057

Mr. Asoke Sannigrahi        

(M)-9433407214

MD063

D Direct Supply Sree Ganesh Chambers, 

Navlakha Crossing, A.B.Road, 

Indore-452001

Mr. Shiladitya Mazumder 

(M)-  9830065196

B M/s. Dafodil Medical 

Agency

778, R.N. Tagore Road, Kol-77, 

Ph- 25566850

Mr. Priyalal Saha            

(M)- 9331280169

MD064

C M/s. Gita Drug &  

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

7/A, Jessore Road (S) , Hatkhola, 

Barasat (Gr. Floor), North 24 

Pargs

Mr. Parimal Saha            

(M)- 9830383185

MD065

D M/s. P.P. Pharma-

ceuticals (P) Ltd. 

49/1A, Anath Nath Dev Lane, Kol- 

37 ,   Ph- 25566850

Mr. Parimal Saha            

(M)- 9830383185

MD066

31 M/s. Abott India Ltd.             

(V-238/093)  

All 

Zones

M/s. Jajodia Udyog 19, Bal Mukund Mackar Road, 

Kolkata-7,  Ph-22692240

Mr. Rajesh Jajodia         

(M)-9830056768

MD067

B M/s. Modak Medicine 

House

28/2, S. M. Ali Road,                    

P.O.-Barackpur, P.S.-Titagarh,            

Kol-120, Ph-033-2592 1013

Mr. Goutam Shil              

(M)- 91432 17150

MD068

C M/s. G. K. Traders 179(94), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25929494

Mr. Prabir Banerjee             

(M)-9836197625

MD069

D M/s. M. P. Agency 94(179), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

25948853

Mr. Sanjay Roy                    

(M)-9143228883

MD070

25 M/s.Scott-Edil Phamacia 

Ltd.                                    

(V-454/152)

M/s. RFCL Limited               

(V-317/123) 

27

26 M/s. Haseeb Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd.                                  

(V-174/183) 

28 M/s. Parenteral          

Drugs (I) Ltd.                  

(V-097/003) 

29 M/s. Panjab Formulations 

Ltd.              (V-216/172) 

30 M/s.Marck Bio-Sciences 

Ltd.                                    

(V-300/199)

32 M/s.Axa Parenteral   Ltd.                           

(V-459/161)



33 M/s.Kanoria Chemicals & 

Industries Ltd.            (V-

083/091)  

All 

Zones

M/s. Pharma Impex 10D, Middleton Row, Ground 

Floor, Kol-700071,                                    

Ph.-033-4001 0187/2229 4664

Mr. K.K.Gupta                 

(M)-98310 63731

MD071

B M/s. Dipika Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. C. S. Mandal,                    

(M)- 9830034854

MD072

C M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD073

D M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD074

B M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD075

C M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD076

D M/s. Dipika 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt. 

Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD077

B M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD078

C M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD079

D M/s. Dipika Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. C. S. Mandal,                    

(M)- 9830034854

MD080

B Direct Supply Vill-Kulberia, P.O.-Bamangachi, 

P.S.- Barasat, Dist.-24 Pgs(N),  

Bilasini Paul,                         

(M)- 9231386700

C M/s. H. L. Pharma-

ceuticals

105, Deshbandhu Road (West), 

1St Floor, Kolkata-35, 

Mr. Sukanta Das,                                

(M)- 9930805352 / 

9831480996  

MD081

D Direct Supply Vill-Kulberia, P.O.-Bamangachi, 

P.S.- Barasat, Dist.-24 Pgs(N),  

Bilasini Paul,                         

(M)- 9231386700

B M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD082

C M/s. Dipika Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. C. S. Mandal,                    

(M)- 9830034854

MD083

D M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD084

B M/s. Dipika Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. C. S. Mandal,                    

(M)- 9830034854

MD085

C M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD086

D M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD087

34 M/s. Agron Remedies Pvt. 

Ltd.                                   

(V-385/182)

35 M/s. Nutri Thera Pvt. Ltd.                          

(V-398/162)

36 M/s. Pentagon               

Labs Ltd.                                  

(V-233/163)

37 M/s. Ma-Zahura Chemical 

Works                      (V-

086/236)

38 M/s. Lore Laboratories                       

(V-370/081)

39 M/s.Befam Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd.                         

(V-095/075)



40 M/s. Bharat Serums And 

Vaccines Ltd.                          

(V-150/141)

All 

Zones

M/s. Southend 

Pharma Pvt. Ltd. 

P-58A, C.I.T. Road, Scheme-VIM, 

Ground Floor, P.S.-Phoolbagan, 

Kolkata-700054,   Ph-23202840

Mr. Ajoy Kumar Lohia       

(M)- 9434741847

MD088

B M/s. M. P. Agency 94(179), Old Calcutta Road, P.O.- 

Nonachandanpukur, Barackpur, 

Kol-122,                    Ph-(033)  

2594 8853

Mr. Sanjay  Kumar Roy (M)- 

9143228883

MD089

C M/s. K.S. Pharma. 35/1A & 1B, Canal East Road, 

Kol - 11, 

Mr. Saifuddin Molla        

(M)-9830508877

MD090

D M/s. Asia Enterprise Uluberia Bazarpara, Uluberia, 

Howrah-711316

Sk. Arif                                

(M)- 9830508877

MD091

B Direct Supply G/1-583, RIICO Industrial Area, 

Sitapur, Tonk Road, JaIpur, 

Rajasthan, Ph.-0141 2771147

Mr. Sukumar Bagchi           

(M)- 9830061927

C M/s. Swastik 

Pharmaceuticals

Bentinck Chambers,               

37A, Bentinck Street,  3rd Floor 

Room No.-306, Kolkata-69,       

Mr. Gopal Dharnidharka 

Ph-033-22480618

MD092

D Direct Supply G/1-583, RIICO Industrial Area, 

Sitapur, Tonk Road, JaIpur, 

Rajasthan, Ph.-0141 2771147

Mr. Sukumar Bagchi           

(M)- 9830061927

B M/s. Hazra Agency Sheakhala, Hoogly,                          

Pin-712706

Mr. Radhashyam Hazra           

(M)- 9831088191

MD093

C Direct Supply 13, N.S. Road, Harinavi,                

Kolkata-700148, Ph-24779842

Mr. Utpal Das                          

Ph- 033-2477-9842

D M/s. Janakalyan 

Medical Agency

11, (Old) G. T. Road, Bally, 

Howrah-711201, Ph-26716858

Mr. Radhashyam Hazra           

(M)- 9831088191

MD094

B M/s. Universal 

Pharma Agency

185A, Bloock B, Lake Town, 

Kolkata-700 089,                         

Ph-2534 4910, 2521 4586

Mr. P. C. Guha                   

(M)- 9830037118

MD095

C M/s. R. A. Udyog Dashdrone, P.O.-R / Gopalpur, 

Kolkata-7100136 

Mr. Debotosh Saha           

(M)- 9830065583

MD096

D M/s. Reliance 

Enterprise

Sukanta Park, Dashdrone,  P.O.-

R / Gopalpur, Kolkata-136 

Mr. Bimal Kr.  Saha           

(M)- 9433046183

MD097

B M/s. Oasis 115/E, Lenin Sarani, Kol-13 Mr.  Pradip kr. Mahanta                                      

(M)- 9830743089

MD098

C M/s. Nandi 

Distributors 

39, Kalna Road, Chowdhury 

Market, Badamtala, Burdwan, Pin-

713101, Ph-3295 3973

Mr. Subrata Kr. Nandi           

(M)- 9330976083

MD099

D M/s. M.P. Traders 23, Anandaloke, Madhyagram, 

Kol-129, Ph-033-2518 8302

Mr. Prasanta Biswas           

(M)- 9433139901

MD100

B M/s. Rishabh Trading 

Co.

8A/1, Ananda Palit Road,                

Kol-14, (M)-9830126348   

Mr. Partha  Pratim Dutta        

(M)-   9143067348

MD101

C M/s. Science Chem 8A/1, Ananda Palit Road,                

Kol-14, (M)-9143067348  

Mr. Partha  Pratim Dutta        

(M)-9830126348                                   

MD102

D Direct Supply 518, Kamalalaya Centre,          

156A, Lenin Sarani, Kol-13            

Ph-2215-7839 / 3898

Mr. Mohit Kr. Mangal           

(M)- 9331407353

B M/s. Universal 

Pharma Agency

185A, Bloock B, Lake Town, 

Kolkata-700 089,                         

Ph-2534 4910, 2521 4586

Mr. P. C. Guha                   

(M)- 9830037118

MD103

C M/s. Biva Chem. 428, Purba Sinthee Road Bye 

Lane, Maidan Pally, Kol-30

Mr. Tapan kr. Sen             

(M)-9830523506                                   

MD104

D M/s. Life Safe 123C, Raja Dinendra Street, 

Kolkata-4, P.S.-Bartala             

Ph.-2534 4910

Mr. Samar Chatterjee     

(M)-9804301800

MD105

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD106

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD107

48 M/s. Duckbill Drugs Pvt.  

Ltd.                                     

(V-481/232)

44 M/s. Bengal Drugs & 

Pharmaceutical Works                     

(V-473/202)

45 M/s. Superb Drugs Pvt. 

Ltd.                                       

(V-122/074)

46 M/s. Transasia Bio-

Medicals  Ltd.                          

(V-111/140)

47 M/s. Mackur Laboratories  

Ltd.                          (V-

453/151)

M/s. Ion Laboratories.                       

(V-065/062)

43

41 M/s.Denis Chem Lab. Ltd.                                         

(V-390/139)

42 M/s. D. D. Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd.                       

(V-295/068)



D M/s. S.S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road, Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling, Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD108

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD109

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD110

D M/s. S.S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD111

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD112

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD113

D M/s. S.S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD114

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD115

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD116

D M/s. S.S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD117

B M/s. Dafodil Medical 

Agency

778, R.N. Tagore Road, Kol-77, 

Ph- 25566850

Mr. Praloy Saha                

(M)-9830383185

MD118

C M/s. Asia Enterprise Uluberia Bazarpara, Uluberia, 

Howrah-711316

Mr. Saifuddin Molla        

(M)-9830508877

MD119

D M/s. Howrah Pharma Vill+P.O.-Bara Gabberia,      P.S.-

Panchla, Howrah-711322

Mr. Saifuddin Molla        

(M)-9830508877

MD120

B & C Direct Supply 15/21, Kendua Main Road, 

Kolkata-84, Ph-2430 6307

Mr. S. Bhowmick                

(M)- 9433469014

D M/s. Pharma Link 14/1/7, Hriday Krishna  Banerjee 

1st Bye Lane, Howrah-711101

Mr. Arindam Ray                

(M)-9143243407

MD121

B M/s. Phama Impex 10D, Middleton Row, Ground 

Floor, Kol-700071,                                    

Ph.-033-4001 0187/2229 4664

Mr. K.K.Gupta                 

(M)-98310 63731

MD122

C & D Direct Supply 8, Rajdanga Main Road, Kol-78 

Ph-033-2242 4515/2334 9403

Mr. S.Kar                          

Ph-033-2242 4515/

B M/s. Janakalyan 

Medical Agency

11, (Old) G. T. Road, Bally, 

Howrah-711201, Ph-26716858

Mr. Radhashyam Hazra           

(M)- 9831088191

MD123

C M/s. Hazra Agency Sheakhala, Hoogly,                          

Pin-712706

Mr. Radhashyam Hazra           

(M)- 9831088191

MD124

D Direct Supply Bikaner Bldg.,Back Side,           

1st Floor,  8/1, Lal Bazar Street , 

Kol-1, Ph-033-40053074

Mr. Bharat Kr. Shah              

Ph- 033-2248 9485

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD125

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD126

D M/s. S.S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD127

B M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD128

C M/s. S.S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD129

D M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD130

57 M/s. Square 

Pharmaceuticals                     

(V-076/069)

56

51 M/s. Techno Remedies                    

(V-082/026)

52 M/s. Mataco (Mfg) 

Laboratories                    

(V-008/038)

53 M/s. Milton Laboratories                    

(V-376/080) 

54 M/s. Eskaar 

Pharmaceuticals                   

(V-114/132) 

M/s. Adroit Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd.                

(V-429/028)

49 M/s. Nurise HealthCare                    

(V-487/247)

50 M/s. Minopharm 

Laboratories (P) Ltd.                     

(V-451/149)

55 M/s. Kansas Laboratories 

Pvt. Ltd.                      (V-

127/112)

Sd/-



Sl. 

No.

Name of the Vendor & 

Venodor Code No. 

Zone Name of the 

Distributor
Address  Contact Person

Remarks

B

M/s. Goutam Tarafdar 

Ghurni, Halderpara, 

Krishnanagar, Dist.-Nadia,         

Pin-741101

Mr. Goutam Tarafdar          

Ph-(M)9434231511

MD131

C
M/s. Scientific 

Laboratory Supply

1/1, J.N. Roy Bahadur Road, Dist.- 

Nadia, Pin-741101,               Ph.-

03472-654619

Mr. Ashok Saha                   

Ph-(M)-9932836940

MD132

D M/s. Santoshimata 

Enterprise

121/3A, Manicktala Main Road, 

Kolkata-700054, 

Mr. Ram Chandra Patra  

(M)- 9831422564

MD133

B M/s. Florence India 32, Ezra Street, 6th Floor,               

Kolkata-700001

Mr. Rajesh Shah             

(M)- 9432141945

MD134

C M/s. Shah Brothers 46, Ezra Street, 2nd  Floor,               

Kolkata-700001

Mr. Rajesh Shah             

(M)- 9432141945

MD135

D M/s. Gourav 

Pharmaceuticals

71, B.R.B.B.Road, 3rd Floor, 

Room No.-A303, Kol-01

Mr. Rajesh Shah             

(M)- 9432141945

MD136

B M/s. A. R. 

Pharmaceuticals

Bodai Panchayet Road,  Vill +                 

P.O.- Jugberia, P.S. Ghola, Dist. - 

24 Pgs(N), Kol-110

Mr. Aminur Rahaman 

Mondal, (M)-98302 89967/ 

94329 916378

MD137

C M/s. New Life Care Bandipur, Jabna Kata Para, P.O.-

Rahara, Dist. - 24 Pgs(N), 

Mr. A. R. Mondal,           

(M)-98302 89967

MD138

 D M/s. Blue Pharma Bamangachi Station Road, 

Mandalgathi, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Aminur Rahaman 

Mondal, (M)-98302 89967/ 

94329 916378

MD139

B M/s. Blue Pharma Bamangachi Station Road, 

Mandalgathi, P.O.-Baman-gachi,  

Dist.-North 24 Pargs, PIN-743706

Mr. Aminur Rahaman 

Mondal, (M)-98302 89967/ 

94329 916378

MD140

C M/s. A. R. 

Pharmaceuticals

Bodai Panchayet Road,  Vill +                 

P.O.- Jugberia, P.S. Ghola, Dist. - 

24 Pgs(N), Kol-110

Mr. Aminur Rahaman 

Mondal, (M)-98302 89967/ 

94329 916378

MD141

D M/s. New Life Care Bandipur, Jabna Kata Para, P.O.-

Rahara, Dist. - 24 Pgs(N), 

Mr. Aminur Rahaman 

Mondal, (M)-98302 89967/ 

94329 916378

MD142

B M/s. Alpha 

International 

25, Black Burn Lane, 3 rd Floor, 

Room No-310, Kol- 700012,        

Ph-033-2558 2853

Mr. Vikash Gupta &          

Sri Prakash Gupta           

(M)-98302 39108,           

93391 18737

MD143

C & D Direct Supply 221/5, Bicholi Hapsi, Kanadia 

Road, Indore-452016 (MP)

Mr. Anil Kharia                                  

Ph-0731-3249059

B M/s. Alpha 

International 

25, Black Burn Lane, 3 rd Floor, 

Room No-310, Kol- 700012,        

Ph-033-2558 2853

Mr. Vikash Gupta &          

Sri Prakash Gupta           

(M)-98302 39108,           

93391 18737

MD144

C & D Direct Supply 45/D2, Sanwar Road, Industrial 

Area, Indore-452015 (MP)

Mr. Arun Kharia                                  

Ph-0731-2720485/86

B M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112, Ph-25683564

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD145

C Direct Supply 620, Diamond Harbour Road, 

Behala Industrial state, Kol-34, 

Mr. Manoj Gupta               

Ph.-2468 4516/5843

 D M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD146

Dy. Director Of Health Services(E & S) ,                                        

West Bengal

Govt. of West Bengal, Dte. of Health Services,                                               

Central Medical Stores, 141, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-14.                                                                                 

Memo. No.-HST/6A-01-06 / 655                                                                Dt.-    15 th June, 2010                                                  

Approved Distributors for Gen. Tender (Medicine) for the period  2010-2011- {3rd List}

M/s. Bewell Labs Private 

Ltd.                                                

(V-330/078) 

3 M/s. Alpa Laboratories 

Ltd.                                               

(V -472/201) 

1 M/s. Span Diagnostics 

Ltd.                                    

(V-141/175)

4 M/s. East India Chemical 

Works (P) Ltd.                        

(V-035/033) 

7 M/s. Pharma Impex 

Laboratories Pvt.  Ltd.                                               

(V -051/131) 

5 M/s. Nandani Medical 

Laboratories (P) Ltd.                      

(V-301/054)

6 M/s. Modern  

Laboratories                           

(V-160/031)

2



8 M/s. Coral Clinical 

Systems                                              

(V -243/087) 

All 

Zones

M/s. Nandi 

Distributors 

39, Kalna Road, Chowdhury 

Market, Badamtala, Burdwan, Pin-

713101, Ph-3295 3973

Mr. Subrata Kr. Nandi           

(M)- 9330976083

MD147

B M/s. Southend 

Pharma Pvt. Ltd. 

P-58A, C.I.T. Road, Scheme-VIM, 

Ground Floor, P.S.-Phoolbagan, 

Kolkata-700054,   Ph-23202840

Mr. Ajoy Kumar Lohia       

(M)- 9434741847/ 

9836779500

MD148

C M/s. Evans Medica 391, G.P.Singha Road, Bankura-

722101,                     Ph-03242-

254926/

Mr. Ajoy Kumar Lohia       

(M)- 9434741847/ 

9836779500

MD149

 D Direct Supply Martina Bio Genics Pvt. Ltd. 78, 

Kalitala Road, 2nd Floor, 

Kalikapur, Kolkata-700078         

Mr. R.P.Sarkar, S/Ex.   Ph-

033-24847025              (M)-

91633 25869

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD150

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD151

 D M/s. S. S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD152

B M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD153

C M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD154

 D M/s. Dipika Pharma-

ceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal, M- 9830034854

MD155

B M/s. Alpha 

International 

25, Black Burn Lane, 3 rd Floor, 

Room No-310, Kol- 700012,        

Ph-033-2558 2853

Mr. Vikash Gupta &          

Sri Prakash Gupta           

(M)-98302 39108,           

93391 18737

MD156

C & D Direct Supply 4, Ramhari Ghosh Lane, Kolkata-

9, Ph- 2360 8045

Mr. Pran Krishna Mandal  

Ph- 98365 19648                                  

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD157

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD158

 D M/s. S. S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD159

B M/s. Science Chem 8A/1, Ananda Palit Road,                

Kol-14, (M)-9143067348  

Mr. Partha  Pratim Dutta        

(M)-9830126348                                   

MD160

C M/s. Rishabh Trading 

Co.

8A/1, Ananda Palit Road,                

Kol-14, (M)-9830126348   

Mr. Partha  Pratim Dutta        

(M)-   9143067348

MD161

D M/s. Enzyme Drug 

Diostributor 

A/14, Vivekananda Super Market, 

2nd Floor, Hill Cart Road, Siliguri-

734001

Mr. Prantik Bose                                   

Ph-9832302547                              

/ 9932045194

MD162

B M/s. Noble Industries Dakghar, B.B.T. Road, 

Maheshtala, Kol-141,                          

Ph-65684291

Mr. Partha Banerjee           

Ph.- 9831519161

MD163

C M/s. Alvin Industries 425, East Balia, Garia Station 

Road, Kol-84, Ph-24329484

Mr. Binod Kumar Swain   

Ph-9433270734

MD164

D M/s. Karleen 

Corporation

425, East Balia, Garia Station 

Road, Kol-84, Ph-24329484

Mr. Karunamay Banerjee, 

9903477059

MD165

10 M/s. Legend Drugs & 

Formulations  Pvt.  Ltd.                                               

(V -302/196) 

11 M/s. Medico Labs                                     

(V -445/143) 

9 M/s. Martina Bio Genics  

Pvt.  Ltd.                                               

(V -356/002) 

12 M/s. New  Bengal  Drug 

House                                      

(V-160/031)

M/s. Lilac Medicare Pvt. 

Ltd.                                              

(V458/158) 

13

14 M/s. Logotech (India)          

Pvt. Ltd.                                              

(V346/219) 

15

M/s. Unijules Life 

Sciences  Ltd.                                               

(V -361/208) 



Sl. 

No.

Name of the Vendor & 

Venodor Code No. 

Zone Name of the 

Distributor
Address  Contact Person

Remarks

B M/s. Florence India 32, Ezra Street, 6th Floor,               

Kolkata-700001

Mr. Rajesh Shah             

(M)- 9432141945

MD166

C M/s. Gourav 

Pharmaceuticals

71, B.R.B.B.Road, 3rd Floor, 

Room No.-A303, Kol-01

Mr. Rajesh Shah             

(M)- 9432141945

MD167

D M/s. Shah Brothers 46, Ezra Street, 2nd  Floor,               

Kolkata-700001

Mr. Rajesh Shah             

(M)- 9432141945

MD168

2 M/s. Rapid Diagnostic 

Pvt.  Ltd.                                                

(V-470/193) 

All 

Zones

M/s. Nandi 

Distributors 

39, Kalna Road, Chowdhury 

Market, Badamtala, Burdwan, Pin-

713101, Ph-3295 3973

Mr. Subrata Kr. Nandi           

(M)- 9330976083

MD169

3 M/s. Tulip Diagnostic Pvt.  

Ltd.                                                

(V-175/097)                                 

All 

Zones

M/s. Nandi 

Distributors 

39, Kalna Road, Chowdhury 

Market, Badamtala, Burdwan, Pin-

713101, Ph-3295 3973

Mr. Subrata Kr. Nandi           

(M)- 9330976083

MD170

B M/s. Dipika 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt. 

Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD171

C M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD172

D M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD173

B M/s. Dipika 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt. 

Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD174

C M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD175

 D M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD176

Sd/-                                                                                     

Dy. Director of Health Services (E &S),                       

West Bengal

5 M/s. Neon Laboratories   

Ltd.                                        

(V-186/109)

Govt. of West Bengal, Dte. of Health Services,                                               

Central Medical Stores, 141, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-14.                                                                                 

Memo. No.-HST/6A-01-06 /  812                                                          Dt.-     7th July, 2010                                                  

Approved Distributors for Gen. Tender (Medicine) for the period  2010-2011- {3rd List}

1 M/s. Medico Remedies 

Pvt.  Ltd.                                    

(V-434/051)

Sd/-                                                                              

Dy. Director of Health Services (E &S),                       

West Bengal

4 M/s. Radico Remedies                       

(V-466/181) 



Sl. 

No.

Name of the Vendor & 

Venodor Code No. 

Zone Name of the 

Distributor
Address  Contact Person

Remarks

B M/s. Pharma Traders                          

(Already approved)

507/25,  Debendra Nagar, Room 

B, Kol-74

Mr. Kamal Prasad Dutta   

(M)-9433097674,             &    

9433951527

MD026

C M/s. Kirti Pharma 26, Vidyasagar Road, Kol-65, Mrs R. Dutta                   

(M)-9432590530

MD177

D M/s. Om Biogenics 

Pvt. Ltd 

507/25 , Jessore Road, Debendra 

Nagar, Room B, Kolkata-74

Mr. Amal Kar                  

(M)- 9433951527

MD178

B & C Direct Supply Babcon House,                           

766, Garia Main Road, , Kol-84   

Ph- 2435 8077 / 4316

Mr. B. K. Chandra

D M/s. Pharma Traders                          507/25, Debendra Nagar,           

Room B,   Kol-74

Mr. Kamal Prasad Dutta   

(M)-9433097674,             &    

9433951527

MD179

B M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD180

C M/s. Dipika 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt. 

Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD181

D M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD182

B M/s. Rajkiran 

Enterprise

8/1, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD183

C M/s. Creative 

Pharmaceutical 

Distributor

8/1/B, N.G. Road, Kalyannagar, 

Dastidar Bagan, Rahara,           

P.S.-Khardah, Dist.-24 Pgs (N),             

Pin-700112

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD184

 D M/s. Dipika 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt. 

Ltd. 

4, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, 

R.T.C.House, 2nd Floor, Kol-14

Mr. Chandra Sekhar 

Mandal,                                

(M)- 9830034854

MD185

5 M/s. Claris Lifesciences 

Limited                                               

(V-257/057) 

All 

Zones

M/s. Southend 

Pharma Pvt. Ltd. 

P-58A, C.I.T. Road,Grd. Floor 

Scheme-VIM, , P.S.- Phool-

bagan, Kolkata-700054,                  

Ph-23202840

Mr. Ajoy Kumar Lohia       

(M)- 9434741847,        

9836779500

MD186

B M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD187

C M/s. Seema Pharma 50B, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane Kol-

700003, Ph.-2555 3756

Mr. Tapas Chakraborty                        

(M)- 9830033447

MD188

 D M/s. S. S. Drugs & 

Distributors

Agrasan Road,  Siliguri Bazar                   

H/No.-653/405/602, W/No. IX, , 

Darjeeling,  Siliguri-734005

Mr. Subhajit Bose                       

(M)- 9830033447

MD189

7 M/s. Tablets ( India ) 

Limited                                               

(V-362/086)  

All 

Zones

M/s. Tradeco 27G, Gopi Mohan Dutta Lane, Kol-

700003, Ph-25555536

Mr. Sunil Kumar Bose (M)- 

9830706603

MD190

Sd/-                                                                              

Dy. Director of Health Services (E &S),                       

West Bengal

4 M/s. S. P. M. Drugs           

Pvt.  Ltd.                                        

(V-146/159)

M/s.  Adley  Formulations                                      

(V -430/030) 

6

Govt. of West Bengal, Dte. of Health Services,                                               

Central Medical Stores, 141, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-14.                                                                                 

Memo. No.-HST/6A-01-06 /                                                            Dt.-     July, 2010                                                  

Approved Distributors for Gen. Tender (Medicine) for the period  2010-2011- {4th List}

1 M/s. Inven 

Pharmaceuticals                   

Pvt. Ltd.                                   

(V-201/222)

3 M/s. Redson  

Pharmaceuticals                       

(V-464/178) 

2 M/s. Aaron Babcon (India)  

Pvt.  Ltd.                                                

(V-105/042) 


